MAVEN WILLIAMS SERVICES LIMITED, 2026 TRAINING CALENDER

DATE COURSE NO NATURE OF COURSE LOCATION FEES (N)
OF
DAYS
FEB
11-12 Content Marketing 2 Digital Online 150,000
MARCH
Business Networking as a Business Development 1 Business Online 100,000
26 Strategy. Growing your customer base through formal Development
& informal networking. Physical 150,000
(Lagos)
30-31 Fundamentals of Corporate Reputation Management 2 Public Relations Physical 200,000
APRIL
16 Bids & Tender as a Business Development Strategy for 1 Business Physical 165,000
B2B Organisation. Development (Lagos)
28-29 Basics & Fundamentals of B2B Sales for Beginners 2 Sales Physical 200,000
MAY
6 Key Account Management 1 Customer Service Lagos 125,000
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13-14

28-30

JUNE
10

19

25-26

JULY

16-17

21-22

AUG
6-7

20-22

26

SEPT

Effective & Result Oriented Team Leadership

Oil & Gas Insurance Workshop

Professionalism, Ethics & Etiquette for Professionals.

Keeping the Customer Locked in

Cybersecurity Insurance: Cover, Exclusions,
Underwriting & claims

Professionalism, Ethics & Etiquette for
Executive Drivers

Product Development Masterclass

Business Interruption Insurance

Pre-Retirement Workshop

Fundamentals of Reinsurance for Beginners

Online Customer Acquisition Strategy for B2B & B2C
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Leadership

Insurance

Management

Customer Service

Insurance

Customer Service

Marketing

Insurance

Human Resources

Reinsurance

Digital

Lagos

Lagos

Lagos

Lagos

Lagos

Lagos

Lagos

Lagos

Lagos

Lagos

Online

300,000

350,000

150,000

185,000

300,000

85,000

300,000

250,000

250,000

300,000

120,000



10-11

29-30

OCT
8-9

22-23

30-31

NOV

18--19

24-25

Exceptional Customer Service for Competitive
Advantage.

Advanced Relationship Management for B2B
Professionals

Mastery & Use of Key Growth & Performance Metrics
for Managers

Understanding Business Strategy & Execution

Professionalism, Ethics and Etiquette for Executive
Drivers

Bids & Tender as a Business Development Strategy for
B2B Organisation.
Pre-retirement Training

Ministerial Ethics for Pastors
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Customer Service

Sales

Marketing

Strategy

Insurance

Business Development

Human Resources

Ministry

Lagos

Online

Lagos

Lagos

Abuja

Abuja

Abuja

Lagos

250,000

250,000

300,000

300,000

250,000

250,000

250,000

75,000



