



MAVEN WILLIAMS SERVICES LIMITED, 2026 TRAINING CALENDER

DATE	COURSE	NO OF DAYS	NATURE OF COURSE	LOCATION	FEES (N)
FEB					
11-12	Content Marketing	2	Digital	Online	150,000
MARCH					
26	Business Networking as a Business Development Strategy. Growing your customer base through formal & informal networking.	1	Business Development	Online Physical (Lagos)	100,000 150,000
30-31	Fundamentals of Corporate Reputation Management	2	Public Relations	Physical	200,000
APRIL					
16	Bids & Tender as a Business Development Strategy for B2B Organisation.	1	Business Development	Physical (Lagos)	165,000
28-29	Basics & Fundamentals of B2B Sales for Beginners	2	Sales	Physical	200,000
MAY					
6	Key Account Management	1	Customer Service	Lagos	125,000

13-14	Effective & Result Oriented Team Leadership	2	Leadership	Lagos	300,000
28-30	Oil & Gas Insurance Workshop	3	Insurance	Lagos	350,000
JUNE					
10	Professionalism, Ethics & Etiquette for Professionals.	1	Management	Lagos	150,000
19	Keeping the Customer Locked in	1	Customer Service	Lagos	185,000
25-26	Cybersecurity Insurance: Cover, Exclusions, Underwriting & claims	2	Insurance	Lagos	300,000
JULY					
3	Professionalism, Ethics & Etiquette for Executive Drivers	1	Customer Service	Lagos	85,000
16-17	Product Development Masterclass	2	Marketing	Lagos	300,000
21-22	Business Interruption Insurance	2	Insurance	Lagos	250,000
AUG					
6-7	Pre-Retirement Workshop	2	Human Resources	Lagos	250,000
20-22	Fundamentals of Reinsurance for Beginners	3	Reinsurance	Lagos	300,000
26	Online Customer Acquisition Strategy for B2B & B2C	1	Digital	Online	120,000
SEPT					

10-11	Exceptional Customer Service for Competitive Advantage.	2	Customer Service	Lagos	250,000
29-30	Advanced Relationship Management for B2B Professionals	2	Sales	Online	250,000
OCT					
8-9	Mastery & Use of Key Growth & Performance Metrics for Managers	2	Marketing	Lagos	300,000
22-23	Understanding Business Strategy & Execution	2	Strategy	Lagos	300,000
30-31	Professionalism, Ethics and Etiquette for Executive Drivers	2	Insurance	Abuja	250,000
NOV					
	Bids & Tender as a Business Development Strategy for B2B Organisation.	2	Business Development	Abuja	250,000
18--19	Pre-retirement Training	2	Human Resources	Abuja	250,000
24-25	Ministerial Ethics for Pastors	2	Ministry	Lagos	75,000